
 

 

 

 

 

K.P.S.E.A 2024 PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 

NGONG ROAD CAMPUS 

 
DESCRIPTOR OF 

PERFORMANCE 

LEVEL 

 

EXCEEDING 
EXPECTATION 

 

MEETING 
EXPECTATION 

 

APPROACHING 
EXPECTION 

 

BELOW 
EXPECTION 

 

GENERAL 
MEAN 

PERFORMANCE 

LEVEL 
 

4 
 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
 

3.1 NUMBER OF 

LEARNERS 
 

24 

 

95 

 

13 

 

0 
 

PERCENTAGE 
 

18% 

 

72% 

 

9.8% 

 
Nil 

 

LEARNING AREA MERIT 

LEARNERS EXCEEDING EXPECTATION 

ENG KISW MATH SCI & 
TECH 

AGRI NTR SST ART & 
CRAFT 

MUSIC PHE R/EDU 

 

110 

 

6 

 

39 

 

39 

 

37 

 

21 

 

42 

 

19 

 

19 

 

61 

 

102 

 

PEPA! DARASA LA 2024 

CONGRATULATIONS! CLASS OF 2024 

 
                                                                                                                                            Mw.Githinji K. 

Curriculum Department 

Ngong  Road Campus 
                                                                                           

 

 

 

P.O. Box 46988-00100, Nairobi, Kenya | Email: info@sthannahs.sc.ke | Web: www.sthannahs.sc.ke 

Runda Campus 

Runda Paradise, off Kiambu Road 

Tel: 020 2112658 
 

Karen Campus 

Three Dee Lane, off Dagoretti Road, Karen 

Tel: 020 2112657 

Ngong Road Campus 

Corner Kilimani Road & Ole Odume Road 

Tel: 020 2112655 

Pre-primary, Primary & Junior Secondary School 

 
ST. HANNAH’S PREPARATORY SCHOOL LIMITED 


